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Holiday/no school

In-service for staff/no school

Parent Conferences

Version: July 3, 2020
Notes

July 4th Holiday: Friday, July 3

Staff In-service: August 10 - 25

Parent Orientations: August 24 and 25

Advisory Open House: August 24 and 25

1st Day of Classes: Wednesday, August 26

Labor Day/No School: Mon., September 7, 2020
In-service for Staff/No School: September 18
Columbus Day/No School: Monday, October 12, 2020
Parent Conferences: 10/21 is early dismissal for 5th-

12th ONLY at staggered times due to Parent Confs.
Parent Conferences--no school: October 22-23
Grandparents' Day - Fri., November 20 (9-11:30)
Staggered Dismissal Times on 11/20 - to be announced
Thanksgiving Holidays: November 23 - November 27
Exams MS (6th-8th): December 16-18
Exams US (9th-12th): December 15-18
Winter Holidays: December 21 - January 4, 2021
In-service for Staff / No School: January 4, 2021

School Resumes: Tuesday, January 5, 2021

MLKing Holiday/No School: Mon., January 18, 2021

Parent Conferences: 2/10 early dismissal for 5th-12th
ONLY at staggered times due to Parent Conferences

Parent Conferences-no school: February 11-12

Spring Break/No School: March 15 - March 19, 2021

Holiday/No School: Friday, April 2, 2021

Exams for Middle (6th-8th): May 18-20

Exams for Upper (9th-12th): May 17-20

Last Day Classes EC-12th: Thursday, May 20
Work Days for Staff (no school): May 25-28
Seniors' Graduation: Saturday, May 22

Parent Conferences: May 24

Memorial Day/No School: Monday, May 31, 2021

NOTE: On 10/21 and 2/10 - early dismissal

for 5th grade, Middle (6-8) and Upper (9-12) only
due to Parent Conferences;
dismissal times to be announced.
EC - 4th dismiss at regular times on 10/21 and 2/10



